
Mon, Apr 01, 2024 Beef & Bean Chili Tossed Salad / Dressing Dessert Cheesy Garlic Toast Milk / Beverage

Tue, Apr 02, 2024 Autumn Pork Roast (Apple Glaze) Baby Carrots & Cauliflower Stuffing Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Wed, Apr 03, 2024 Country Style Ribs Baked Macaroni & Cheese Mixed Greens Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Thu, Apr 04, 2024 Fried Chicken Baby Lima Beans Broccoli Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Fri, Apr 05, 2024 Fried Fish Rice Pilaf Broccoli Coleslaw Dessert Garlic Texas Toast Milk / Beverage

Mon, Apr 08, 2024 Chicken Breast Florentine Garlic Buttered Fettuccini Tossed Salad / Dressing Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Tue, Apr 09, 2024 Baked Ham Cheesy Hashbrown Casserole Blackeye Peas Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Wed, Apr 10, 2024 Pulled Pork Baked Beans Coleslaw Dessert Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Thu, Apr 11, 2024 Sliced Roast Turkey Baked Sweet Potato      w/  Butter & Brown Sugar Green Bean Casserole Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Fri, Apr 12, 2024 Breaded Fish Sandwich Potato Wedges Fried Okra Tartar Sauce Dessert Milk / Beverage

Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Rosemary Herbed Baked Chicken Mushroom Rice Broccoli Parmesan Fruit Crumble Milk / Beverage

Tue, Apr 16, 2024 Autumn Pork Roast (Apple Glaze) Cornbread Dressing Capri Vegetable Blend Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Wed, Apr 17, 2024 Salisbury Steak Seasoned Butter Beans Brown Rice Dessert Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Thu, Apr 18, 2024 Fried Chicken Macaroni & Cheese Collard Greens Assorted Breads & Rolls Dessert Milk / Beverage

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Oven Fried Fish Crinkle Cut French Fries Steamed Vegetables Tartar Sauce Dessert Milk / Beverage

Mon, Apr 22, 2024 Glazed Ham Sweet Potato Casserole Braised Collard Greens Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Tue, Apr 23, 2024 Hamburger Steak w/  Onions Au Gratin Potatoes Buttered Peas Dessert Assorted Breads & Rolls Milk / Beverage

Wed, Apr 24, 2024 Pulled Pork Baked Beans Coleslaw Dessert Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Thu, Apr 25, 2024 Beef Lasagna Breaded Zucchini Garlic Texas Toast Dessert Milk / Beverage

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 Fried Fish Breaded Okra California Blend Vegetables Assorted Breads & Rolls Dessert Milk / Beverage

Mon, Apr 29, 2024 Spaghetti with Meat Sauce Italian Blend Vegetables Dessert Garlic Texas Toast Milk / Beverage

Tue, Apr 30, 2024 Sloppy Joes on Bun Tater Tots Coleslaw Dessert Milk / Beverage

Wed, May 01, 2024 Smothered Pork Chop Pinto Beans Southern Style Turnip Greens Dessert Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Thu, May 02, 2024 Mushroom Hamburger Steak Garlic Mashed Potatoes Buttered Corn Dessert Milk / Beverage

Fri, May 03, 2024 Fish of the Day Tartar Sauce French Fries Fried Okra Dessert Milk / Beverage


